
GATHER  AT  YW  CALGARY

Full audio visual capabilities for presentations
Can be customized with tables and chairs according to your specifications
Floor to ceiling windows
Large scale white boards
Ballet barre and floor to ceiling mirrors on one wall
Soft floors for fitness activities

Can be split into two smaller spaces for more intimate events
Can be customized with tables and chairs according to your specifications
Full audio-visual capabilities for presentations
Floor to ceiling windows
Large scale white boards

Flexible open space
Floor to ceiling windows
Full audio-visual capabilities including hybrid functionality 

ROOM 106

ROOM 110

CLASSROOM 232
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YW Community Spaces Pricing 2024

Room Square
Footage

Seated
Capacity

Standing
Capacity

Picturesque views of downtown Calgary
Floor to ceiling windows
Large scale whiteboards
Mini fridge and fresh water tap
Full audio visual capabilities including hybrid meeting functionality
Large board table with 26 leather chairs
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EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOM

Half-Day Rate
(Up to four hours)

Full-Day Rate
(Up to eight hours)

Multipurpose 
Room 106 725 sq. ft $275.00

$375.00

$350.00

$250.00

$200.00

$75.00

$375.00

$425.00

$675.00

$650.00

$400.00

$375.00

$125.00

$650.00

30

70

26

12

26

4-6

30

40

80

n/a

n/a

30

n/a

45

1264 sq. ft

718 sq. ft

320 sq. ft

512 sq. ft

55-100 sq. ft

55-100 sq. ft

Multipurpose 
Room 110

Executive
Boardroom

Standard
Boardroom

Classroom

Meeting Room

Kitchen 109

15% OFF ALL LIST PRICES FOR NONPROFIT AND COMMUNITY EVENTS


