



OVER  
**2000**  
SQ FT. OF  
SPACE

# GATHER AT YW CALGARY

## MEET OUR SPACES:

### ROOM 106

- Full audio visual capabilities for presentations
- Can be customized with tables and chairs according to your specifications
- Floor to ceiling windows
- Large scale white boards
- Ballet barre and floor to ceiling mirrors on one wall
- Soft floors for fitness activities

### ROOM 110

- Can be split into two smaller spaces for more intimate events
- Can be customized with tables and chairs according to your specifications
- Full audio-visual capabilities for presentations
- Floor to ceiling windows
- Large scale white boards

### CLASSROOM 232

- Flexible open space
- Floor to ceiling windows
- Full audio-visual capabilities including hybrid functionality

## CONTACT:

 [COMMUNITYHUB@YWCALGARY.CA](mailto:COMMUNITYHUB@YWCALGARY.CA)  
 403.262.0498  
 [@YWCALGARY](https://www.instagram.com/ywcalgary)



## EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOM

- Picturesque views of downtown Calgary
- Floor to ceiling windows
- Large scale whiteboards
- Mini fridge and fresh water tap
- Full audio visual capabilities including hybrid meeting functionality
- Large board table with 26 leather chairs

## YW Community Spaces Pricing 2024

Room	Square Footage	Half-Day Rate (Up to four hours)	Full-Day Rate (Up to eight hours)	Seated Capacity	Standing Capacity
Multipurpose Room 106	725 sq. ft	\$275.00	\$425.00	30	40
Multipurpose Room 110	1264 sq. ft	\$375.00	\$675.00	70	80
Executive Boardroom	718 sq. ft	\$350.00	\$650.00	26	n/a
Standard Boardroom	320 sq. ft	\$250.00	\$400.00	12	n/a
Classroom	512 sq. ft	\$200.00	\$375.00	26	30
Meeting Room	55-100 sq. ft	\$75.00	\$125.00	4-6	n/a
Kitchen 109	55-100 sq. ft	\$375.00	\$650.00	30	45

15% OFF ALL LIST PRICES FOR NONPROFIT AND COMMUNITY EVENTS